
税込
tax included

¥800

¥800

¥1,300

¥1,300

¥1,500

¥500

¥600

¥1,000

¥1,150

¥1,300

¥900

¥900

¥1,000

¥1,000

¥1,000

¥1,200

¥1,500

※表記の金額はすべてサービス料10%が含まれております。  ※天候などの状況により、メニュー内容が変更になる場合がございます。
*All Prices are inclusive of 10% service charge.　*Please note that the menu content could be changed depending on weather conditions.

ソフトビーフジャーキー
Soft beef jerky

ボイル ソーセージ （5本）
Boiled Sausage (5pieces)

北海道産チーズ ドライフルーツ添え
Hokkaido cheese with dried fruits

Mixed nuts and dried fruit

Chicken with sesame sauce

自家製 窯焼き叉焼
Cantonese barbecued pork

Snack food

ミックスナッツ
mixed nuts

ドライフルーツ
Dried fruit

生チョコレート
Chocolate

ミックスナッツとドライフルーツ

蒸し鶏の胡麻ソース掛け

自家製XO醤の上海風焼きそば
Fried noodles with XO sauce Shanhai style

21:00L.O.

ザーサイ
Szechuan pickles

野菜の甘酢漬け
Vegetables with sweet and sour taste

蒸し鶏の葱ソース掛け
Chicken with leek and ginger

Shrimp dumplings (４pieces)

フードメニュー / Food Menu

20:00L.O.

フライドポテト
French fries	

五目春巻き（2本）
Spring rolls (2roll)

国内産鶏肉の唐揚げ (４個）
Chinese fried chicken　 (４pieces)

海老入り蒸し餃子（4個）




