



フードメニュー / Food Menu

税込
tax included

20:00L.O.

フライドポテト French fries □	¥800
五目春巻き(2本) Spring rolls (2roll)	¥800
国内産鶏肉の唐揚げ(4個) Chinese fried chicken (4pieces)	¥1,300
海老入り蒸し餃子(4個) Shrimp dumplings (4pieces)	¥1,300
自家製XO醤の上海風焼きそば Fried noodles with XO sauce Shanghai style	¥1,500

21:00L.O.

ザーサイ Szechuan pickles	¥500
野菜の甘酢漬け Vegetables with sweet and sour taste	¥600
蒸し鶏の葱ソース掛け Chicken with leek and ginger	¥1,000
蒸し鶏の胡麻ソース掛け Chicken with sesame sauce	¥1,150
自家製 烤焼き叉焼 Cantonese barbecued pork	¥1,300

Snack food

ミックスナッツ mixed nuts	¥900
ドライフルーツ Dried fruit	¥900
生チョコレート Chocolate	¥1,000
ミックスナッツとドライフルーツ Mixed nuts and dried fruit	¥1,000
ソフトビーフジャーキー ¹ Soft beef jerky	¥1,000
ボイルソーセージ(5本) Boiled Sausage (5pieces)	¥1,200
北海道産チーズ ドライフルーツ添え Hokkaido cheese with dried fruits	¥1,500